
BEG SE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, W 
234.44 FT, E 661.81 FT TO E LINE
OF NE1/4, S 234.44 FT TO POB.

HOLLINGSWORTH PEGGY JOANN/HOLLINGSWORTH LANCE WILS
1806 SW FRY AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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1238/0828 7/15/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCY & ESTHER WILLIAM

PEGGY & LANCE HOLLI

1142/1109 4/17/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCY MIRIAM WILLIAMS

LUCY & ESTHER WILLI
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27499 ADDN SFR 246 11/24/2008

8740 M H 125 08/17/1994

2009HX Base Yr

1806 SW FRY AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,470 107.9000 64.74 95,168 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 34,804

FOP 160 35 56 1,450

FOP 200 35 70 1,813

1,704 1,470 38,067

BAS= W10 FOP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W38 S28 E17 FOP=  S10 E20 N10
W20$ E31 N28$.

BAS

10

38

28

17

31

28

FOP 10

16

10

16

FOP10

20

10

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 25 2012 2012 3 25 600

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 2.50 2.50 25 2012 2012 3 25 300

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 3.50 3.50 40 2012 2012 3 40 504

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16,404

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000

2 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 354

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 15,600


